Product
Overview
OFFICIAL UK PARTNER
Leveling Feet
249249
Le
ve
li

99603 Ø60
99604 Ø80
99605 Ø100
99607 Ø110
99606 Ø120
99608 Ø123
Art-Nr. Sp D TH L Box
903235 M6 13 14 10 10 10 pcs
903236 M8 16 17 12 13 10 pcs
903237 M10 20 20,5 15 16 10 pcs
903238 M12 24,5 25 18 18 10 pcs
903239 M16 32 32 23 24 10 pcs
903240 M20 39 38 27 30 10 pcs
Art-Nr. Art-Nr. Sp Box
SS FeZn
99801 99801Z M10 50 pcs
99802 99802Z M12 50 pcs
99804 99804Z M16 10 pcs
99805 99805Z M20 10 pcs
99806 99806Z M24 5 pcs
99807 99807Z M30 5 pcs
99808 99808Z M36 5 pcs
       Materiale / Material / Materialien:
SS: Acciaio inox / Stainless steel / Edelstahl
FeZn: Ferro zincato / Zinc plated steel / Stahl Verzinkt
CORRELATED PRODUCTS